South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 15, 2024, 12:24:58 pm

Session 107 - (1987-1988)

H*2328 (Rat #0088, Act #0055 of 1987) General Bill, By J.V. Gregory, D.E. McTeer, Rhoad, J.M. White and J.B. Wilder
A Bill to amend Section 50-11-986, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to hunting in Game Zone 11, so as to
provide that foxes may be hunted as provided by Section 50-11-400 instead of as provided by Section 50-11-750.

01/28/87
01/28/87
03/05/87
03/11/87
03/11/87
03/12/87
03/17/87
03/17/87
04/15/87
04/16/87
04/21/87
04/23/87
04/27/87
04/27/87
04/27/87
05/04/87

House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-256

Referred to Committee on Agriculture and Natural Resources HJ-256
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Agriculture and Natural Resources HJ-861
Read second time HJ-972

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-973
Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-999

Introduced and read first time SJ-926

Referred to Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-926
Committee report: Favorable Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-1327

Read second time SJ-1370

Read third time and enrolled SJ-1404

Ratified R 88

Signed By Governor

Effective date 04/27/87

Act No. 55

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



