South Carolina Legislature

May 15, 2024, 12:24:58 pm

Session 107 - (1987-1988)

H*2328 (Rat #0088, Act #0055 of 1987) General Bill, By J.V. Gregory, D.E. McTeer, Rhoad, J.M. White and J.B. Wilder

A Bill to amend Section 50-11-986, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to hunting in Game Zone 11, so as to provide that foxes may be hunted as provided by Section 50-11-400 instead of as provided by Section 50-11-750.

01/28/87	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-256
01/28/87	House	Referred to Committee on Agriculture and Natural Resources HJ-256
03/05/87	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Agriculture and Natural Resources HJ-861
03/11/87	House	Read second time HJ-972
03/11/87	House	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-973
03/12/87	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-999
03/17/87	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-926
03/17/87	Senate	Referred to Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-926
04/15/87	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-1327
04/16/87	Senate	Read second time SJ-1370
04/21/87	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-1404
04/23/87		Ratified R 88
04/27/87		Signed By Governor
04/27/87		Effective date 04/27/87
04/27/87		Act No. 55
05/04/87		Copies available